ID 1/4
RE 95 130/03.99
Replaces: RE 95038/06.94
Inductive Speed Sensor ID
for frequency proportional speed measurement
Series 2
IDR18/20-L250 IDR18/20-L400
Features

See table below for ordering details.
Supply via Brueninghaus Hydromatik on enquiry.
Order designation Features Comprising AMP No.
"Mating connector 90°, right-angled, 1 socket housing, 3-pin, coding 1 AMP 1-967325-2
for IDR, elbow" 2- or 3-pin 1 cap, 90°, with variable clamping AMP 965576-1
3 socket contacts for wire size 0.5 – 1.0 AMP 962981-1
3 individual seals AMP 828920-1
1 blanking plug AMP 828922-1
"Mating connector 180°, straight 1 socket housing, 3-pin, coding 1 AMP 1-967325-2
for IDR, straight" 2- or 3-pin 1 cap, 90°, with variable clamping AMP 965784-1
3 socket contacts for wire size 0.5 – 1.0 AMP 962981-1
3 individual seals AMP 828920-1
1 blanking plug AMP 828922-1
Unit dimensions
IDR18/20-L250
SW27 7,5
1525
77,7
ø2
7
ø2
6,
6
M
18
x1
,5
SW27 7,5
540
82,7
ø2
7
ø2
6,
6
M
18
x1
,5
IDR18/20-L400
All rights reserved – Subject to revision 4/4 ID
RE 95 130/03.99
The specified data is for product description
purposes only and may not be deemed to be